2026
ATTACHMENT
CATALOGUE
MADE IN THE USA
AND CANADA
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Top Mount Adapter Plate
Volvo S1, S2, S3 Adapter Couplers

Excavator Pins 27
ALL ATTACHMENTS
ARE MADE IN THE
USA AND CANADA
3
1-800-952-7849
trkattachments.com
All attachments include a 2 year
limited warranty. If you have
any questions or have a custom
requirement for your attachment,
please give us a call.
Machine Class Top Mount
(for Removable Pins)
8-11 Ton (TMAP-008-011-R)
12-16 Ton (TMAP-012-016-R)
17-21 Ton (TMAP-017-021-R)
22-27 Ton (TMAP-022-027-R)
28-35 Ton (TMAP-028-035-R)
36-44 Ton (TMAP-036-044-R)
45-55 Ton (TMAP-045-055-R)
Wedge Style Ears (Non-standard only): Available.
TOP MOUNT
 ADAPTER PLATE

Divide the per cycle payload by the material density found in the last step. This will give you
the nominal capacity of the bucket.
Divide the nominal bucket capacity by the fill factor for the bucket from Step 3. This will
give you the required bucket capacity for whatever material you will be moving.
1
2
3
4
5
BUCKET  CAPACITY
VS
Machine Class Product Code
Bucket Capacity (CU YD) Approx.
Weight (Lbs)Width Cut Struck Rated
12-16 Ton
DCB-042-12-16-0 42” - - - 809
DCB-048-12-16-0 48” - - - 924
DCB-054-12-16-0 54” - - - 1038
DCB-060-12-16-0 60” - - - 1152
DCB-072-12-16-0 72” - - - 1268
17-21 Ton
DCB-048-17-21-0 48” - - - 1099
DCB-054-17-21-0 54” - - - 1200
DCB-060-17-21-0 60” - - - 1276
DCB-066-17-21-0 66” - - - 1373
DCB-072-17-21-0 72” - - - 1449
22-27 Ton
DCB-048-22-27-0 48” - - - 1659
DCB-054-22-27-0 54” - - - 1787
DCB-060-22-27-0 60” - - - 1883
DCB-066-22-27-0 66” - - - 1979
DCB-072-22-27-0 72” - - - 2106
28-35 Ton
DCB-048-28-35-0 48” - - - 2156
DCB-054-28-35-0 54” - - - 2330
DCB-060-28-35-0 60” - - - 2489
DCB-066-28-35-0 66” - - - 2700
DCB-072-28-35-0 72” - - - 2872
36-44 Ton
DCB-054-36-44-0 54” - - - 2758
DCB-060-36-44-0 60” - - - 2905
DCB-066-36-44-0 66” - - - 3096
DCB-072-36-44-0 72” - - - 3300
DCB-078-36-44-0 78” - - - 3459
45-55 Ton
DCB-060-45-55-0 60” - - - 3523
DCB-066-45-55-0 66” - - - 3735
DCB-072-45-55-0 72” - - - 3990
DCB-078-45-55-0 78” - - - 4213
DCB-084-45-55-0 84” - - - 4404
CLEANUP  BUCKET
•	 Constructed from Canada and USA made T1 & AR400
Steel at all critical points.
•	 Tapered side plates.

please give us a call.sales@trkattachments.com
Machine
Class Product Code Teeth Cut
Width
Approx.
Weight
(Lbs)
*Rated
Capacity
(Cu Yd)
12-16
Ton
SDDB-012-016-W018T03 3 18” 921 0.32
SDDB-012-016-W024T04 4 24” 1062 0.49
SDDB-012-016-W030T04 4 30” 1166 0.67
SDDB-012-016-W036T05 5 36” 1307 0.85
SDDB-012-016-W042T05 5 42” 1411 1.03
SDDB-012-016-W048T05 5 48” 1514 1.22
17-21
Ton
SDDB-017-021-W024T03 3 24” 1213 0.60
SDDB-017-021-W030T04 4 30” 1373 0.82
SDDB-017-021-W036T05 5 36” 1534 1.04
SDDB-017-021-W042T05 5 42” 1656 1.27
SDDB-017-021-W048T06 6 48” 1816 1.51
22-27
Ton
SDDB-022-027-W024T03 3 24” 1668 0.66
SDDB-022-027-W030T04 4 30” 1879 0.91
SDDB-022-027-W036T05 5 36” 2091 1.17
SDDB-022-027-W042T05 5 42” 2259 1.44
SDDB-022-027-W048T06 6 48” 2470 1.71
SDDB-022-027-W054T06 6 54” 2638 1.98
28-35
Ton
SDDB-028-035-W024T03 3 24” 2067 0.67
SDDB-028-035-W030T04 4 30” 2337 0.94
SDDB-028-035-W036T05 5 36” 2607 1.21
SDDB-028-035-W042T05 5 42” 2796 1.49
SDDB-028-035-W048T05 5 48” 3066 1.78
SDDB-028-035-W054T06 6 54” 3255 2.07
36-44
Ton
SDDB-036-044-W024T03 3 24” 2606 0.70
SDDB-036-044-W030T03 3 30” 2844 0.99
SDDB-036-044-W036T04 4 36” 3175 1.29
SDDB-036-044-W042T04 4 42” 3413 1.59
SDDB-036-044-W048T05 5 48” 3745 1.91
SDDB-036-044-W054T05 5 54” 3982 2.23
SDDB-036-044-W060T06 6 60” 4314 2.55
SDDB-036-044-W066T06 6 66” 4552 2.87
45-55
Ton
SDDB-045-055-W030T03 3 30” 3777 1.07
SDDB-045-055-W036T04 4 36” 4230 1.41
SDDB-045-055-W042T04 4 42” 4515 1.76
SDDB-045-055-W048T05 5 48” 4969 2.13
SDDB-045-055-W054T05 5 54” 5254 2.50
SDDB-045-055-W060T06 6 60” 5708 2.87
SDDB-045-055-W066T06 6 66” 5993 3.24
SDDB-045-055-W072T07 7 72” 6446 3.62
SEVERE  DUTY
DIGGING  BUCKET
•	 Constructed from Canada and USA made T1 & AR400 Steel at all critical points.
•	 D-Ring Lifting Lug welded on the back.

*Rated Capacity is heaped. Struck Capacity is approx.
25% less.
CLICK TO CHECK
AVAILABILITY & PRICING
7
1-800-952-7849
trkattachments.com
Machine Class Product Code Teeth Width Approx. Weight
(Lbs) Cu Yd. Capacity
12-16 Ton
SKSB-012-016-W036T05 5 36” 1480 0.83
SKSB-012-016-W042T05 5 42” 1660 0.92
SKSB-012-016-W048T06 6 48” 1854 1.11
17-21 Ton
SKSB-017-021-W036T05 5 36” 1774 0.93
SKSB-017-021-W042T05 5 42” 2006 1.05
SKSB-017-021-W048T06 6 48” 2104 1.22
22-27 Ton
SKSB-022-027-W042T05 5 42” 2176 1.24
SKSB-022-027-W048T06 6 48” 2420 1.42
SKSB-022-027-W054T06 6 54” 2685 1.58
28-35 Ton
SKSB-028-035-W048T05 5 48” 3087 1.58
SKSB-028-035-W054T06 6 54” 3266 1.72
SKSB-028-035-W060T07 7 60” 3439 1.89
36-44 Ton
SKSB-036-044-W048T05 5 48” 4208 2.10
SKSB-036-044-W054T06 6 54” 4401 2.26
SKSB-036-044-W060T07 7 60” 4585 2.51
45-55 Ton
SKSB-045-055-W054T06 6 54” 5650 2.44
SKSB-045-055-W060T06 6 60” 5920 2.75
SKSB-045-055-W072T07 7 72” 6430 3.36
SKELETON  SCREENING  BUCKET
•	 Solid AR400 extra thick ribs last long for high abrasion.
•	 Constructed from Canada and USA made T1 & AR400 Steel at all
critical points.

15
•	 Case hardened pin bosses.
•	 Constructed from Canada and USA made T1 &
AR400 Steel at all critical points.
•	 Tapered Cutting Edge easily cuts through roots.
•	 Extra thick shanks support themselves without
gussets.
•	 Comes standard with CAT style J-Series teeth.
If you require a different style of tooth, please
inquire.
Pins sold separately. Wedge Style Ears: Available (Non-standard patterns, additional charges may apply).
SEVERE DUTY ROOT RAKE
CLICK TO CHECK AVAILABILITY & PRICING
Machine Class Product Code Tines Width Shank Thickness Tooth Type Approx. Weight (Lbs)
8-11 Ton
SVDR-008-011-W036T04 4 36”
1.25” J200
537
SVDR-008-011-W042T05 5 42” 549
SVDR-008-011-W048T06 6 48” 657
12-16 Ton
SVDR-012-016-W036T04 4 36”
1.50” J225
826
SVDR-012-016-W042T05 5 42” 879
SVDR-012-016-W048T06 6 48” 1045
17-21 Ton
SVDR-017-021-W048T05 5 48”
1.75” J250
1303
SVDR-017-021-W054T05 5 54” 1291
SVDR-017-021-W060T06 6 60” 1496
22-27 Ton
SVDR-022-027-W048T05 5 48”
2.00” J300
1764
SVDR-022-027-W060T06 6 60” 1937
SVDR-022-027-W072T07 7 72” 2285
28-35 Ton
SVDR-028-035-W048T05 5 48” 2.50”
J350
2552
SVDR-028-035-W060T06 6 60”
2.00”
2461
SVDR-028-035-W072T07 7 72” 2909
36-44 Ton
SVDR-036-044-W060T06 6 60”
2.50” J400
3143
SVDR-036-044-W072T07 7 72” 3710
SVDR-036-044-W084T08 8 84” 4024
45-55 Ton
SVDR-045-055-W060T06 6 60” 3.00” J450 4510
SVDR-045-055-W072T07 7 72”
2.50” J400
4808
SVDR-045-055-W084T08 8 84” 5156
1-800-952-7849
trkattachments.com
All attachments include a 2 year
limited warranty. If you have

16
SEVERE DUTY SCOOP RAKE
•	 Case hardened pin bosses.
•	 Constructed from Canada and USA made T1 &
AR400 Steel at all critical points.
•	 Tapered Cutting Edge easily cuts through roots.
•	 Extra thick shanks support themselves without
gussets.
•	 Comes standard with CAT style J-Series teeth.
If you require a different style of tooth, please
inquire.
Pins sold separately. Wedge Style Ears: Available (Non-standard patterns, additional charges may apply).
CLICK TO CHECK AVAILABILITY & PRICING
Machine Class Product Code Tines Width Shank Thickness Tooth Type Approx. Weight (Lbs)
8-11 Ton
SDSR-008-011-W036T04 4 36”
1.25” J200
547
SDSR-008-011-W042T05 5 42” 655
SDSR-008-011-W048T06 6 48” 763
12-16 Ton
SDSR-012-016-W036T04 4 36”
1.50” J225
871
SDSR-012-016-W042T05 5 42” 1043
SDSR-012-016-W048T06 6 48” 1215
17-21 Ton
SDSR-017-021-W048T05 5 48”
1.75” J250
1611
SDSR-017-021-W054T05 5 54” 1492
SDSR-017-021-W060T06 6 60” 1721
22-27 Ton
SDSR-022-027-W048T05 5 48”
2.00” J300
1902
SDSR-022-027-W060T06 6 60” 2278
SDSR-022-027-W072T07 7 72” 2654
28-35 Ton
SDSR-028-035-W048T05 5 48” 2.50”
J350
2715
SDSR-028-035-W060T06 6 60”
2.00”
2870
SDSR-028-035-W072T07 7 72” 3338
36-44 Ton
SDSR-036-044-W060T06 6 60”
2.50” J400
3795
SDSR-036-044-W072T07 7 72” 4434
SDSR-036-044-W084T08 8 84” 2.00” J350 4105
45-55 Ton
SDSR-045-055-W060T06 6 60” 3.00” J450 5592
SDSR-045-055-W072T07 7 72”
2.50” J400
5841
SDSR-045-055-W084T08 8 84” 6663
1-800-952-7849
trkattachments.com
All attachments include a 2 year
limited warranty. If you have

•	 Material easily flows through shanks leaving smaller
stones & debris in the ground.
•	 Thick shanks support themselves without gussets.
•	 Heavy Duty Rakes are not designed for extreme
applications (eg. Deep penetration in hard ground,
ripping out large stumps and rocks, etc.).  Please inquire
about our Severe Duty Root Rakes which are designed
for these extreme applications.
Pins sold separately. Wedge Style Ears: Available (Non-standard patterns, additional charges may apply).
Correction: Edge is not
beveled as shown in the photo.
HEAVY DUTY ROOT RAKE
CLICK TO CHECK AVAILABILITY & PRICING
Machine Class Product Code Tines Width Shank Thickness Approx. Weight (Lbs)
8-11 Ton
HDRR-008-011-W036T04 4 36”
1.00”
511
HDRR-008-011-W042T05 5 42” 537
HDRR-008-011-W048T06 6 48” 643
12-16 Ton
HDRR-012-016-W036T04 4 36”
1.25”
786
HDRR-012-016-W042T05 5 42” 824
HDRR-012-016-W048T06 6 48” 978
17-21 Ton
HDRR-017-021-W048T04 4 48”
1.50”
1276
HDRR-017-021-W054T05 5 54” 1190
HDRR-017-021-W060T06 6 60” 1402
22-27 Ton
HDRR-022-027-W048T05 5 48”
1.75”
1692
HDRR-022-027-W060T06 6 60” 1843
HDRR-022-027-W072T07 7 72” 1993
28-35 Ton
HDRR-028-035-W048T05 5 48”
2.00”
2443
HDRR-028-035-W060T06 6 60” 2416
HDRR-028-035-W072T07 7 72” 2853
36-44 Ton
HDRR-036-044-W060T06 6 60”
2.00”
2851
HDRR-036-044-W072T07 7 72” 3364
HDRR-036-044-W084T08 8 84” 3155
45-55 Ton
HDRR-045-055-W060T06 6 60”
2.50”
4266
HDRR-045-055-W072T07 7 72” 4707
HDRR-045-055-W084T08 8 84” 5028
1-800-952-7849
trkattachments.com
All attachments include a 2 year
limited warranty. If you have

•	 Constructed from Canada and USA made T1 &
AR400 Steel at all critical points.
•	 Material easily flows through shanks leaving
smaller stones & debris in the ground.
•	 Thick shanks support themselves without gussets.
•	 Heavy Duty Rakes are not designed for extreme
applications (eg. Deep penetration in hard ground,
ripping out large stumps and rocks, etc.).  Please
inquire about our Severe Duty Scoop Rakes which
are designed for these extreme applications.
Pins sold separately. Wedge Style Ears: Available (Non-standard patterns, additional charges may apply).
HEAVY DUTY SCOOP RAKE
CLICK TO CHECK AVAILABILITY & PRICING
Machine Class Product Code Tines Width Shank Thickness Approx. Weight (Lbs)
8-11 Ton
HDSR-008-011-W036T04 4 36”
1.00”
534
HDSR-008-011-W042T05 5 42” 637
HDSR-008-011-W048T06 6 48” 739
12-16 Ton
HDSR-012-016-W036T04 4 36”
1.25”
850
HDSR-012-016-W042T05 5 42” 1013
HDSR-012-016-W048T06 6 48” 1177
17-21 Ton
HDSR-017-021-W048T04 4 48”
1.50”
1383
HDSR-017-021-W054T05 5 54” 1454
HDSR-017-021-W060T06 6 60” 1670
22-27 Ton
HDSR-022-027-W048T05 5 48”
1.75”
1858
HDSR-022-027-W060T06 6 60” 2221
HDSR-022-027-W072T07 7 72” 2585
28-35 Ton
HDSR-028-035-W048T05 5 48”
2.00”
2647
HDSR-028-035-W060T06 6 60” 2865
HDSR-028-035-W072T07 7 72” 3329
36-44 Ton
HDSR-036-044-W060T06 6 60”
2.00”
3566
HDSR-036-044-W072T07 7 72” 4161
HDSR-036-044-W084T08 8 84” 4232
45-55 Ton
HDSR-045-055-W060T06 6 60”
2.50”
5440
HDSR-045-055-W072T07 7 72” 5844
HDSR-045-055-W084T08 8 84” 6659
1-800-952-7849
trkattachments.com
All attachments include a 2 year
limited warranty. If you have

rocks out, leaving you with a nice landscaped finish.
•	 Constructed from Canada and USA made T1 & AR400 Steel
at all critical points.
•	 Thick shanks support themselves without gussets.
•	 Standard screening gap is 6 inches. We do custom sizes
between 4” and 8” as well, please call for custom quote.
•	 Heavy Duty Low Profile Rakes are not designed for extreme
applications (eg. Deep penetration in hard ground, ripping out
large stumps and rocks, etc.).  Please inquire about our Severe
Duty Rakes.
Pins sold separately. Wedge Style Ears: Available (Non-standard patterns, additional charges may apply).
LOW PROFILE RAKE
CLICK TO CHECK AVAILABILITY & PRICING
Machine Class Product Code Width Shank Thickness Rake Height Approx. Weight (Lbs)
8-11 Ton
LOPR-008-011-W048T06 48”
0.75” 14”
489
LOPR-008-011-W060T06 60” 550
LOPR-008-011-W072T06 72” 648
12-16 Ton
LOPR-012-016-W060T06 60”
1.00” 15”
853
LOPR-012-016-W072T06 72” 1003
LOPR-012-016-W084T06 84” 1099
17-21 Ton
LOPR-017-021-W060T06 60”
1.25” 16”
1139
LOPR-017-021-W072T06 72” 1261
LOPR-017-021-W084T06 84” 1463
22-27 Ton
LOPR-022-027-W060T06 60”
1.25” 17”
1326
LOPR-022-027-W072T06 72” 1462
LOPR-022-027-W084T06 84” 1689
28-35 Ton
LOPR-028-035-W072T06 72”
1.50” 18”
2173
LOPR-028-035-W084T06 84” 2505
LOPR-028-035-W096T06 96” 2706
36-44 Ton
LOPR-036-044-W084T06 84”
1.75” 19”
2749
LOPR-036-044-W096T06 96” 3141
LOPR-036-044-W108T06 108” 3373
45-55 Ton
LOPR-045-055-W096T06 96”
2.00” 20”
3942
LOPR-045-055-W108T06 108” 4454
LOPR-045-055-W120T06 120” 4752
1-800-952-7849
trkattachments.com
All attachments include a 2 year
limited warranty. If you have

finish.
•	 Constructed from Canada and USA made T1 & AR400 Steel
at all critical points.
•	 Thick shanks support themselves without gussets.
•	 Standard screening gap is 6 inches. We do custom sizes
between 4” and 8” as well, please call for custom quote.
•	 Heavy Duty Low Profile ScoopRakes are not designed for
extreme applications (eg. Deep penetration in hard ground,
ripping out large stumps and rocks, etc.).  Please inquire
about our Severe Duty Scoop Rakes.
Pins sold separately. Wedge Style Ears: Available (Non-standard only).
LOW PROFILE SCOOP RAKE
CLICK TO CHECK AVAILABILITY & PRICING
Machine Class Product Code Tines Width Shank Thickness Rake Height Approx. Weight (Lbs)
8-11 Ton
LPSR-008-011-W048T08 8 48”
0.75” 20”
536
LPSR-008-011-W060T09 9 60” 626
LPSR-008-011-W072T11 11 72” 749
12-16 Ton
LPSR-012-016-W060T09 9 60”
1.00” 22”
982
LPSR-012-016-W072T11 11 72” 1173
LPSR-012-016-W084T12 12 84” 1308
17-21 Ton
LPSR-017-021-W060T09 9 60”
1.25” 25”
1354
LPSR-017-021-W072T10 10 72” 1537
LPSR-017-021-W084T12 12 84” 1805
22-27 Ton
LPSR-022-027-W060T09 9 60”
1.25” 28”
1670
LPSR-022-027-W072T10 10 72” 1886
LPSR-022-027-W084T12 12 84” 2210
28-35 Ton
LPSR-028-035-W072T10 10 72”
1.50” 32”
2544
LPSR-028-035-W084T12 12 84” 2979
LPSR-028-035-W096T13 13 96” 3260
36-44 Ton
LPSR-036-044-W084T11 11 84”
1.75” 36”
4140
LPSR-036-044-W096T13 13 96” 4802
LPSR-036-044-W108T14 14 108” 5213
45-55 Ton
LPSR-045-055-W096T12 12 96”
2.00” 40”
6025
LPSR-045-055-W108T14 14 108” 6899
LPSR-045-055-W120T15 15 120” 7444
1-800-952-7849
trkattachments.com
All attachments include a 2 year
limited warranty. If you have

•	 Case hardened pin bosses.
•	 Constructed from Canada and USA made T1 &
AR400 Steel at all critical points.
•	 Extra thick shanks support themselves without
gussets.
•	 Comes standard with CAT style J-Series teeth.
If you require a different style of tooth, please
inquire.
Pins sold separately. Wedge Style Ears: Available (Non-standard patterns, additional charges may apply).
CLICK TO CHECK AVAILABILITY & PRICING
Machine Class Product Code Tines Width Shank Thickness Tooth Type Ground
Penetration
Approx. Weight
(Lbs)
8-11 Ton
DPRR-008-011-W022T04 4 22”
1.25” J225 24”
621
DPRR-008-011-W026T05 5 26” 765
12-16 Ton
DPRR-012-016-W034T04 4 34”
1.50” J225 28”
983
DPRR-012-016-W046T05 5 46” 1263
17-21 Ton
DPRR-017-021-W042T04 4 42”
1.75” J250 32”
1457
DPRR-017-021-W054T05 5 54” 1838
22-27 Ton
DPRR-022-027-W042T04 4 42”
2.00” J300 36”
1829
DPRR-022-027-W048T05 5 48” 2221
DPRR-022-027-W054T06 6 54” 2612
28-35 Ton
DPRR-028-035-W042T04 4 42” 2.50” J400
38”
2809
DPRR-028-035-W048T05 5 48”
2.00” J350
2756
DPRR-028-035-W054T06 6 54” 3236
36-44 Ton
DPRR-036-044-W054T05 5 54”
2.50” J400 40”
3629
DPRR-036-044-W060T06 6 60” 4192
DPRR-036-044-W066T07 7 66” 4813
45-55 Ton
DPRR-045-055-W048T05 5 48”
3.00” J450 42”
4660
DPRR-045-055-W060T06 6 60” 5647
DPRR-045-055-W072T07 7 72” 6643
1-800-952-7849
trkattachments.com
All attachments include a 2 year
limited warranty. If you have

•	 Double Shank Ripper also available (please inquire)
Pins sold separately. Wedge Style Ears: (Non-standard Only) Available.
*Length is measured from the bottom of the base to tip of tooth.
SABRE TOOTH STUMP
AND ROOT RIPPER
•	 AR400 wear plates on sides, front edge and back
•	 Oversized Rock Chisel Tooth installed
•	 Extra Thick Shank
SEVERE DUTY ROCK RIPPER
AND FROST PICK
CLICK TO CHECK
AVAILABILITY & PRICING
Machine Class Product Code Shank
Thickness Length* Tooth Type Approx. Weight
(Lbs)
04-07 Ton STSR-004-007-L030 2.25” 30” J250 332
08-11 Ton STSR-008-011-L036 2.50” 36” J300 470
12-22 Ton STSR-012-022-L042 2.00” 42” J350 988
23-33 Ton STSR-023-033-L048 2.50” 48” J400 1376
34-45 Ton STSR-034-045-L054 3.00” 54” J450 1855
46-55 Ton STSR-046-055-L060 3.50” 60” J550 2756
Machine Class Product Code Shank
Thickness Length* Tooth Type Approx. Weight
(Lbs)
04-07 Ton SDRR-004-007-L018 2.50” 18” J250 289
08-11 Ton SDRR-008-011-L024 3.00” 24” J300 425
12-22 Ton SDRR-012-022-L030 2.50” 30” J350 875
23-33 Ton SDRR-023-033-L036 3.00” 36” J400 1220
34-45 Ton SDRR-034-045-L042 3.50” 42” J450 1770
46-55 Ton SDRR-046-055-L048 4.00” 48” J550 2590
1-800-952-7849
trkattachments.com
All attachments include a 2 year
limited warranty. If you have

•	 Double shanks get an extra strong grip on the stump
compared to a single shank ripper. Shank edges serrated to
grip the stump when pulling it out.
•	 The cutting edge between the shanks is bevelled and
sharpened to make slicing through tap roots a breeze!
•	 Comes with CAT style J-Series teeth. Other tooth preferences
available (please inquire).
•	 Standard length of shanks is measured from below the
baseplate of the ears to the tips of the teeth. This is a reduced
length compared to a normal bucket to give the stump puller
increased break force. We can build stump pullers to your
exact bucket length (tip radius) if that is your preference
(please inquire).
CLICK TO CHECK AVAILABILITY & PRICING
Machine Class Product Code Width Length Tooth Type Approx. Weight (Lbs)
12-16 Ton DSSP-012-016-W015L30 15” 30” J300 955
17-21 Ton DSSP-017-021-W018L36 18” 36” J300 1350
22-27 Ton DSSP-022-027-W020L42 20” 42” J350 1688
28-35 Ton DSSP-028-035-W022L48 22” 48” J400 1984
36-44 Ton DSSP-036-044-W024L54 24” 54” J400 2450
45-55 Ton DSSP-045-055-W026L60 26” 60” J450 3276
1-800-952-7849
trkattachments.com
All attachments include a 2 year
limited warranty. If you have